
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: TIC NATIONAL PONY RACING SERIES LAUNCH BENCHMARK
78 Handicap - 1000m

12 August 2023 - 11:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.04
(0:13.57)

0:44.47
(0:11.38)

0:33.09
(0:11.27)

0:21.82
(0:10.73)

0:11.09
(0:11.09)

0:33.09

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 VODKA MARTINI 4 69.9 0:10.55 0:58.04 [1] 0:44.45 [2] 0:33.02 [2] 0:21.64 [3] 0:11.09 [1] 0:58.04 0:33.02

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.43) (0:11.38) (0:10.55) (0:11.09)

2 9 PARK AVENUE 7 70.3 0:10.40 0:58.33 [2] 0:44.16 [7] 0:32.83 [7] 0:21.60 [7] 0:11.20 [4] 1.73L 0:32.83 -6

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:10.40) (0:11.20)

3 7 LE MELODY 5 68.8 0:10.60 0:58.34 [3] 0:44.32 [5] 0:33.06 [5] 0:21.81 [5] 0:11.21 [4] 1.75L 0:33.06 -10

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.26) (0:11.25) (0:10.60) (0:11.21)

4 5 RELIABLE RUBY 2 69.5 0:10.49 0:58.40 [4] 0:44.36 [6] 0:32.97 [6] 0:21.68 [6] 0:11.19 [6] 2.1L 0:32.97 -5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.39) (0:11.29) (0:10.49) (0:11.19)

5 4 YOU'LL BE MIST 1 69.7 0:10.62 0:58.40 [5] 0:44.55 [4] 0:33.32 [3] 0:21.98 [4] 0:11.36 [2] 2.12L 0:33.32 -10

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:10.62) (0:11.36)

6 3 HARD LANDING 6 67.1 0:10.90 0:59.04 [6] 0:45.20 [3] 0:33.91 [4] 0:22.66 [2] 0:11.76 [7] 5.87L 0:33.91 -6

Melea Castle Overall 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:10.90) (0:11.76)

7 1 GEMELON BOLT 3 67.6 0:10.82 0:59.07 [7] 0:45.50 [1] 0:34.12 [1] 0:22.85 [1] 0:12.03 [3] 6.06L 0:34.12 -6

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.38) (0:11.27) (0:10.82) (0:12.03)

Scratched: Vainstream (#2), Avolonte (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CHANNEL 7 Class 3 Plate - 1400m

12 August 2023 - 12:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.06
(0:14.10)

1:10.96
(0:11.54)

0:59.42
(0:12.34)

0:47.08
(0:12.55)

0:34.53
(0:11.70)

0:22.83
(0:10.90)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VIMINELE 11 66.8 0:10.96 1:25.06 [1] 1:10.69 [3] 0:59.29 [2] 0:46.75 [2] 0:34.25 [2] 0:22.63 [2] 0:34.25

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.40) (0:12.54) (0:12.50) (0:11.62) (0:10.96)

2 3 KANAZAWA 5 66.9 0:10.90 1:25.07 [2] 1:10.97 [1] 0:59.43 [1] 0:47.09 [1] 0:34.54 [1] 0:22.84 [1] 0:34.54 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.55) (0:11.70) (0:10.90)

3 11 BEDFORD SQUARE 6 65.7 0:11.05 1:25.42 [3] 1:10.58 [8] 0:58.92 [6] 0:46.69 [5] 0:34.31 [5] 0:22.75 [4] 0:34.31 -2

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.84) (0:11.66) (0:12.23) (0:12.38) (0:11.56) (0:11.05)

4 5 SATAY CHICKEN 10 66.3 0:11.06 1:25.57 [4] 1:11.27 [2] 0:59.55 [3] 0:47.09 [3] 0:34.58 [3] 0:22.89 [5] 0:34.58 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.72) (0:12.46) (0:12.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.06)

5 1 BETTCHA THE CROWN 12 67.3 0:10.92 1:25.62 [5] 1:10.68 [9] 0:58.73 [9] 0:46.39 [9] 0:34.05 [9] 0:22.79 [8] 0:34.05 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.94) (0:11.95) (0:12.34) (0:12.34) (0:11.26) (0:10.92)

6 4 LUCKY DECISION 2 65.8 0:11.16 1:25.67 [6] 1:11.19 [5] 0:59.32 [5] 0:46.79 [6] 0:34.40 [6] 0:22.84 [9] 0:34.40 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.87) (0:12.53) (0:12.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.16)

7 8 MATTHEW FLINDERS 7 67.1 0:11.02 1:25.75 [7] 1:11.01 [6] 0:59.04 [7] 0:46.63 [8] 0:34.33 [8] 0:22.96 [6] 0:34.33 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.97) (0:12.41) (0:12.30) (0:11.37) (0:11.02)

8 7 LATELY 8 64.9 0:11.22 1:26.07 [8] 1:11.25 [7] 0:59.20 [8] 0:47.09 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.24 [7] 0:34.70 -3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.82) (0:12.05) (0:12.11) (0:12.39) (0:11.46) (0:11.22)

9 2 BULL DIMPLE RUM 1 65.0 0:11.30 1:26.27 [9] 1:11.84 [4] 1:00.03 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.17 [4] 0:23.66 [3] 0:35.17 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.81) (0:12.41) (0:12.45) (0:11.51) (0:11.30)

Scratched: Fastling (#6), Drammatica (#10), Sunset Soiree (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: CHANNEL 7 Class 3 Plate - 1400m

12 August 2023 - 12:18

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.93
(0:11.93)

0:34.53

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 VIMINELE 11 66.8 0:10.96 0:11.67 [2] 1:25.06 0:34.25

Michael Murphy 400m 400m (0:11.67)

2 3 KANAZAWA 5 66.9 0:10.90 0:11.94 [1] 0.04L 0:34.54 -1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.94)

3 11 BEDFORD SQUARE 6 65.7 0:11.05 0:11.70 [3] 2.09L 0:34.31 -2

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.70)

4 5 SATAY CHICKEN 10 66.3 0:11.06 0:11.83 [4] 3L 0:34.58 +5

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.83)

5 1 BETTCHA THE CROWN 12 67.3 0:10.92 0:11.87 [5] 3.31L 0:34.05 +5

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.87)

6 4 LUCKY DECISION 2 65.8 0:11.16 0:11.68 [8] 3.58L 0:34.40 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.68)

7 8 MATTHEW FLINDERS 7 67.1 0:11.02 0:11.94 [6] 4.05L 0:34.33 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.94)

8 7 LATELY 8 64.9 0:11.22 0:12.02 [9] 5.95L 0:34.70 -3

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.02)

9 2 BULL DIMPLE RUM 1 65.0 0:11.30 0:12.36 [7] 7.13L 0:35.17 -4

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:12.36)

Scratched: Fastling (#6), Drammatica (#10), Sunset Soiree (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: AITC EQUINE ACADEMY'S CHAMPION'S CHOICE Class 6
Handicap - 1500m

12 August 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:30.11
(0:08.23)

1:21.88
(0:11.46)

1:10.42
(0:11.82)

0:58.60
(0:12.14)

0:46.46
(0:11.54)

0:34.92
(0:11.34)

0:23.58
(0:11.48)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOT SPRING GOLD 4 64.6 0:08.75 1:30.11 [1] 1:21.36 [6] 1:09.88 [6] 0:57.99 [6] 0:45.84 [6] 0:34.35 [6] 0:23.09 [4] 0:34.35

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.48) (0:11.89) (0:12.15) (0:11.49) (0:11.26) (0:11.38)

2 1 BE WATER MY FRIEND 11 65.3 0:08.34 1:30.30 [2] 1:21.96 [2] 1:10.61 [2] 0:58.79 [1] 0:46.65 [1] 0:35.04 [2] 0:23.65 [2] 0:35.04 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.35) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:11.61) (0:11.39) (0:11.36)

3 7 HOKAHEY 7 65.7 0:08.78 1:30.31 [3] 1:21.53 [7] 1:10.08 [6] 0:58.15 [7] 0:45.93 [7] 0:34.40 [7] 0:23.11 [8] 0:34.40 +5

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.45) (0:11.93) (0:12.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.29) (0:11.14)

4 12 ENTERPRISE MIA 2 63.8 0:08.23 1:30.37 [4] 1:22.14 [1] 1:10.68 [1] 0:58.80 [2] 0:46.65 [2] 0:35.18 [1] 0:23.84 [1] 0:35.18 -5

Cejay Graham 1400m Overall (0:08.23) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:12.15) (0:11.47) (0:11.34) (0:11.51)

5 4 ASHGROVE 5 66.4 0:08.40 1:30.38 [5] 1:21.98 [3] 1:10.33 [4] 0:58.38 [5] 0:46.12 [5] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.26 [7] 0:34.64 +1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:12.26) (0:11.48) (0:11.38) (0:11.04)

6 5 EAGLEMONT 8 65.6 0:08.94 1:30.48 [6] 1:21.54 [8] 1:09.90 [9] 0:58.02 [9] 0:45.99 [8] 0:34.48 [8] 0:23.38 [6] 0:34.48 +2

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.88) (0:12.03) (0:11.51) (0:11.10) (0:11.29)

7 11 GAIUS 1 65.2 0:08.49 1:30.54 [7] 1:22.05 [5] 1:10.61 [3] 0:58.76 [3] 0:46.53 [3] 0:35.10 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:35.10 +0

Taylor Marshall 1400m Overall (0:08.49) (0:11.44) (0:11.85) (0:12.23) (0:11.43) (0:11.35) (0:11.42)

8 6 MATOWATAKPE 12 65.8 0:09.16 1:30.87 [8] 1:21.71 [10] 1:10.01 [10] 0:58.21 [10] 0:46.12 [10] 0:34.65 [10] 0:23.63 [9] 0:34.65 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:11.47) (0:11.02) (0:11.28)

9 3 MORETHANNUMBERONE 10 66.0 0:08.96 1:31.05 [9] 1:22.09 [9] 1:10.50 [8] 0:58.68 [8] 0:46.40 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:23.68 [10] 0:34.90 +5

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:08.96) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:12.28) (0:11.50) (0:11.22) (0:11.16)

10 9 GRECIAN LASS 6 64.6 0:08.45 1:31.18 [10] 1:22.73 [4] 1:11.12 [5] 0:59.29 [4] 0:47.06 [4] 0:35.55 [4] 0:24.14 [5] 0:35.55 +4

Melea Castle 1400m Overall (0:08.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.83) (0:12.23) (0:11.51) (0:11.41) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Bentley Magic (#8), Magic In Me (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: AITC EQUINE ACADEMY'S CHAMPION'S CHOICE Class 6
Handicap - 1500m

12 August 2023 - 12:57

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.92

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 HOT SPRING GOLD 4 64.6 0:08.75 0:11.71 [7] 1:30.11 0:34.35

Martin Harley 400m Overall (0:11.71)

2 1 BE WATER MY FRIEND 11 65.3 0:08.34 0:12.29 [1] 1.08L 0:35.04 +5

Mark Du Plessis 1400m Overall (0:12.29)

3 7 HOKAHEY 7 65.7 0:08.78 0:11.97 [5] 1.16L 0:34.40 +5

Samantha Collett 400m Overall (0:11.97)

4 12 ENTERPRISE MIA 2 63.8 0:08.23 0:12.33 [2] 1.51L 0:35.18 -5

Cejay Graham 1400m Overall (0:12.33)

5 4 ASHGROVE 5 66.4 0:08.40 0:12.22 [3] 1.6L 0:34.64 +1

James Orman 400m Overall (0:12.22)

6 5 EAGLEMONT 8 65.6 0:08.94 0:12.09 [6] 2.17L 0:34.48 +2

Ben Thompson 600m Overall (0:12.09)

7 11 GAIUS 1 65.2 0:08.49 0:12.33 [4] 2.54L 0:35.10 +0

Taylor Marshall 1400m Overall (0:12.33)

8 6 MATOWATAKPE 12 65.8 0:09.16 0:12.35 [8] 4.44L 0:34.65 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m Overall (0:12.35)

9 3 MORETHANNUMBERONE 10 66.0 0:08.96 0:12.52 [9] 5.5L 0:34.90 +5

Damien Thornton 600m Overall (0:12.52)

10 9 GRECIAN LASS 6 64.6 0:08.45 0:12.59 [10] 6.28L 0:35.55 +4

Melea Castle 1400m Overall (0:12.59)

Scratched: Bentley Magic (#8), Magic In Me (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STABLE CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2206m

12 August 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.42
(0:16.75)

2:02.67
(0:11.93)

1:50.74
(0:12.48)

1:38.26
(0:11.97)

1:26.29
(0:12.33)

1:13.96
(0:12.40)

1:01.56
(0:12.53)

0:37.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CHERNAK 7 62.2 0:11.82 2:19.42 [1] 2:01.40 [10] 1:49.41 [9] 1:37.14 [9] 1:24.83 [9] 1:12.77 [9] 1:00.37 [10] 0:36.00

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:18.02) (0:11.99) (0:12.27) (0:12.31) (0:12.06) (0:12.40) (0:12.40)

2 5 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 11 62.9 0:11.81 2:19.50 [2] 2:02.12 [6] 1:50.09 [7] 1:37.68 [7] 1:25.53 [6] 1:13.41 [6] 1:01.08 [6] 0:36.69 +7

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:17.38) (0:12.03) (0:12.41) (0:12.15) (0:12.12) (0:12.33) (0:12.40)

3 2 OZ LEGEND 6 61.9 0:11.74 2:19.60 [3] 2:02.41 [5] 1:50.40 [4] 1:37.96 [5] 1:25.75 [5] 1:13.59 [5] 1:01.18 [5] 0:36.66 +5

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:17.19) (0:12.01) (0:12.44) (0:12.21) (0:12.16) (0:12.41) (0:12.49)

4 9 PHILIPSBURG 8 62.6 0:11.74 2:19.88 [4] 2:02.17 [8] 1:50.08 [8] 1:37.71 [8] 1:25.49 [8] 1:13.42 [8] 1:01.13 [8] 0:36.80 +13

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:17.71) (0:12.09) (0:12.37) (0:12.22) (0:12.07) (0:12.29) (0:12.35)

5 4 CARBONETTI 2 62.9 0:11.85 2:19.92 [5] 2:02.92 [3] 1:50.91 [3] 1:38.52 [3] 1:26.47 [3] 1:14.13 [3] 1:01.65 [4] 0:37.15 +5

James Orman Overall 600m (0:17.00) (0:12.01) (0:12.39) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.48)

6 8 ROLLER COASTER 4 63.1 0:11.80 2:19.93 [6] 2:02.49 [7] 1:50.54 [6] 1:38.17 [6] 1:25.77 [7] 1:13.65 [7] 1:01.29 [7] 0:36.87 +14

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:17.44) (0:11.95) (0:12.37) (0:12.40) (0:12.12) (0:12.36) (0:12.46)

7 13 SAVILEO 3 61.8 0:11.88 2:20.03 [7] 2:02.84 [4] 1:50.74 [5] 1:38.40 [4] 1:26.38 [4] 1:14.19 [4] 1:01.84 [3] 0:37.49 +12

Samantha Collett 1600m 800m (0:17.19) (0:12.10) (0:12.34) (0:12.02) (0:12.19) (0:12.35) (0:12.47)

8 10 MARIINSKY 5 62.2 0:11.75 2:20.98 [8] 2:02.18 [11] 1:50.43 [11] 1:38.52 [11] 1:26.25 [10] 1:14.28 [10] 1:01.94 [9] 0:37.59 +6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 2000m (0:18.80) (0:11.75) (0:11.91) (0:12.27) (0:11.97) (0:12.34) (0:12.37)

9 1 SKY OUT 13 62.8 0:11.90 2:21.15 [9] 2:04.19 [2] 1:52.19 [2] 1:39.95 [2] 1:27.92 [2] 1:15.57 [2] 1:03.14 [2] 0:38.56 +14

Ben Thompson 2000m 600m (0:16.96) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:12.03) (0:12.35) (0:12.43) (0:12.47)

10 6 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 1 62.5 0:11.93 2:21.48 [10] 2:04.73 [1] 1:52.80 [1] 1:40.32 [1] 1:28.35 [1] 1:16.02 [1] 1:03.62 [1] 0:39.10 +0

Angela Jones Overall 2000m (0:16.75) (0:11.93) (0:12.48) (0:11.97) (0:12.33) (0:12.40) (0:12.53)

Scratched: Tip Of The Spear (#3), Port Mourant (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STABLE CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2206m

12 August 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.42
(0:16.75)

2:02.67
(0:11.93)

1:50.74
(0:12.48)

1:38.26
(0:11.97)

1:26.29
(0:12.33)

1:13.96
(0:12.40)

1:01.56
(0:12.53)

0:37.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 MISHANI SPARTAN 10 61.8 0:11.97 2:27.82 [11] 2:09.84 [9] 1:57.59 [10] 1:45.41 [10] 1:33.06 [11] 1:21.09 [11] 1:08.73 [11] 0:44.31 +13

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:17.98) (0:12.25) (0:12.18) (0:12.35) (0:11.97) (0:12.36) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Tip Of The Spear (#3), Port Mourant (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STABLE CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2206m

12 August 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.03
(0:11.99)

0:37.04
(0:12.10)

0:24.94
(0:12.25)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:37.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 CHERNAK 7 62.2 0:11.82 0:47.97 [11] 0:36.00 [10] 0:24.18 [10] 0:12.28 [7] 2:19.42 0:36.00

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.97) (0:11.82) (0:11.90) (0:12.28)

2 5 CHAYSE 'N' ARTIE 11 62.9 0:11.81 0:48.68 [5] 0:36.69 [5] 0:24.88 [5] 0:12.76 [2] 0.48L 0:36.69 +7

Sean Cormack 600m 600m (0:11.99) (0:11.81) (0:12.12) (0:12.76)

3 2 OZ LEGEND 6 61.9 0:11.74 0:48.69 [6] 0:36.66 [6] 0:24.92 [6] 0:12.87 [1] 1.07L 0:36.66 +5

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.03) (0:11.74) (0:12.05) (0:12.87)

4 9 PHILIPSBURG 8 62.6 0:11.74 0:48.78 [7] 0:36.80 [8] 0:25.06 [7] 0:13.02 [5] 2.71L 0:36.80 +13

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:11.98) (0:11.74) (0:12.04) (0:13.02)

5 4 CARBONETTI 2 62.9 0:11.85 0:49.17 [4] 0:37.15 [4] 0:25.30 [4] 0:13.09 [4] 2.92L 0:37.15 +5

James Orman Overall 600m (0:12.02) (0:11.85) (0:12.21) (0:13.09)

6 8 ROLLER COASTER 4 63.1 0:11.80 0:48.83 [8] 0:36.87 [7] 0:25.07 [8] 0:12.95 [6] 3.01L 0:36.87 +14

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:11.96) (0:11.80) (0:12.12) (0:12.95)

7 13 SAVILEO 3 61.8 0:11.88 0:49.37 [3] 0:37.49 [2] 0:25.49 [3] 0:13.25 [3] 3.57L 0:37.49 +12

Samantha Collett 1600m 800m (0:11.88) (0:12.00) (0:12.24) (0:13.25)

8 10 MARIINSKY 5 62.2 0:11.75 0:49.57 [10] 0:37.59 [9] 0:25.79 [9] 0:13.43 [10] 9.19L 0:37.59 +6

Jake Bayliss 1400m 2000m (0:11.98) (0:11.80) (0:12.36) (0:13.43)

9 1 SKY OUT 13 62.8 0:11.90 0:50.67 [2] 0:38.56 [3] 0:26.66 [2] 0:13.88 [9] 10.16L 0:38.56 +14

Ben Thompson 2000m 600m (0:12.11) (0:11.90) (0:12.78) (0:13.88)

10 6 GRINZINGER KNIGHT 1 62.5 0:11.93 0:51.09 [1] 0:39.10 [1] 0:27.00 [1] 0:14.28 [8] 12.12L 0:39.10 +0

Angela Jones Overall 2000m (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:12.72) (0:14.28)

Scratched: Tip Of The Spear (#3), Port Mourant (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: STABLE CLUB BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2206m

12 August 2023 - 13:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:49.03
(0:11.99)

0:37.04
(0:12.10)

0:24.94
(0:12.25)

0:12.69
(0:12.69)

0:37.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 MISHANI SPARTAN 10 61.8 0:11.97 0:56.49 [9] 0:44.31 [11] 0:31.65 [11] 0:16.82 [11] 49.42L 0:44.31 +13

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.18) (0:12.66) (0:14.83) (0:16.82)

Scratched: Tip Of The Spear (#3), Port Mourant (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: U&U RECRUITMENT PARTNERS BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
1835m

12 August 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:52.33
(0:16.13)

1:36.20
(0:11.88)

1:24.32
(0:12.24)

1:12.08
(0:12.29)

0:59.79
(0:12.34)

0:47.45
(0:12.16)

0:35.29
(0:11.81)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TONY BE 1 63.4 0:11.48 1:52.33 [1] 1:35.57 [6] 1:23.51 [6] 1:11.34 [6] 0:59.16 [5] 0:46.95 [5] 0:34.91 [5] 0:34.91

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.76) (0:12.06) (0:12.17) (0:12.18) (0:12.21) (0:12.04) (0:11.73)

2 7 SHOPPING ESPRIT 6 65.9 0:11.20 1:52.40 [2] 1:35.27 [7] 1:23.27 [7] 1:11.05 [9] 0:58.89 [7] 0:46.63 [7] 0:34.71 [7] 0:34.71 +15

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:17.13) (0:12.00) (0:12.22) (0:12.16) (0:12.26) (0:11.92) (0:11.33)

3 9 NIKAU SPUR 4 64.9 0:11.36 1:52.42 [3] 1:35.66 [5] 1:23.78 [5] 1:11.48 [5] 0:59.24 [6] 0:46.95 [6] 0:34.94 [6] 0:34.94 +9

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:16.76) (0:11.88) (0:12.30) (0:12.24) (0:12.29) (0:12.01) (0:11.42)

3 8 WAIRERE FALLS 10 64.6 0:11.42 1:52.42 [3] 1:36.29 [1] 1:24.29 [2] 1:12.01 [2] 0:59.78 [2] 0:47.49 [2] 0:35.38 [1] 0:35.38 +10

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:16.13) (0:12.00) (0:12.28) (0:12.23) (0:12.29) (0:12.11) (0:11.81)

5 5 BAANONE 8 64.6 0:11.28 1:52.55 [5] 1:35.33 [8] 1:23.35 [8] 1:11.26 [7] 0:59.02 [8] 0:46.74 [8] 0:34.80 [8] 0:34.80 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:17.22) (0:11.98) (0:12.09) (0:12.24) (0:12.28) (0:11.94) (0:11.59)

6 1 FAST TALKING 5 63.8 0:11.45 1:53.14 [6] 1:36.70 [3] 1:24.73 [4] 1:12.54 [3] 1:00.26 [3] 0:47.94 [3] 0:35.88 [3] 0:35.88 +7

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:16.44) (0:11.97) (0:12.19) (0:12.28) (0:12.32) (0:12.06) (0:11.87)

7 3 TREVELYAN 9 63.3 0:11.64 1:53.40 [7] 1:36.06 [9] 1:24.10 [9] 1:12.08 [8] 0:59.66 [9] 0:47.41 [9] 0:35.55 [9] 0:35.55 +16

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:17.34) (0:11.96) (0:12.02) (0:12.42) (0:12.25) (0:11.86) (0:11.68)

8 4 LINTHORPE LAD 7 63.1 0:11.68 1:53.42 [8] 1:36.94 [4] 1:25.03 [3] 1:12.72 [4] 1:00.46 [4] 0:48.21 [4] 0:36.12 [4] 0:36.12 +11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.48) (0:11.91) (0:12.31) (0:12.26) (0:12.25) (0:12.09) (0:11.86)

9 2 HASABRO 2 64.0 0:11.68 1:53.70 [9] 1:37.52 [2] 1:25.69 [1] 1:13.45 [1] 1:01.16 [1] 0:48.82 [1] 0:36.65 [2] 0:36.65 +8

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:16.18) (0:11.83) (0:12.24) (0:12.29) (0:12.34) (0:12.17) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Ashgrove (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: U&U RECRUITMENT PARTNERS BENCHMARK 90 Handicap -
1835m

12 August 2023 - 14:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.48
(0:11.37)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.29

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TONY BE 1 63.4 0:11.48 0:23.18 [6] 0:11.70 [7] 1:52.33 0:34.91

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:11.70)

2 7 SHOPPING ESPRIT 6 65.9 0:11.20 0:23.38 [4] 0:12.18 [1] 0.44L 0:34.71 +15

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:12.18)

3 9 NIKAU SPUR 4 64.9 0:11.36 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.16 [2] 0.53L 0:34.94 +9

Mark Du Plessis 600m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.16)

3 8 WAIRERE FALLS 10 64.6 0:11.42 0:23.57 [1] 0:12.15 [3] 0.53L 0:35.38 +10

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.42) (0:12.15)

5 5 BAANONE 8 64.6 0:11.28 0:23.21 [8] 0:11.93 [6] 1.31L 0:34.80 +9

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.28) (0:11.93)

6 1 FAST TALKING 5 63.8 0:11.45 0:24.01 [5] 0:12.56 [4] 4.76L 0:35.88 +7

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.56)

7 3 TREVELYAN 9 63.3 0:11.64 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.23 [9] 6.31L 0:35.55 +16

Melea Castle 600m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.23)

8 4 LINTHORPE LAD 7 63.1 0:11.68 0:24.26 [7] 0:12.58 [8] 6.45L 0:36.12 +11

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.68) (0:12.58)

9 2 HASABRO 2 64.0 0:11.68 0:24.80 [2] 0:13.12 [5] 8.06L 0:36.65 +8

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:11.68) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Ashgrove (#6)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIDDY UP CLUB Class 6 Handicap - 1200m

12 August 2023 - 14:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.51
(0:13.35)

0:57.16
(0:11.17)

0:45.99
(0:11.55)

0:34.44
(0:11.18)

0:23.26
(0:11.16)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 NED'S GULLY 2 66.3 0:11.06 1:10.51 [1] 0:56.90 [3] 0:45.69 [3] 0:34.26 [3] 0:23.16 [2] 0:12.10 [1] 1:10.51 0:34.26

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:13.61) (0:11.21) (0:11.43) (0:11.10) (0:11.06) (0:12.10)

2 4 FASTLING 4 67.4 0:10.94 1:10.52 [2] 0:56.21 [8] 0:45.18 [7] 0:33.83 [7] 0:22.61 [7] 0:11.67 [6] 0.04L 0:33.83 -2

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.03) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:10.94) (0:11.67)

3 5 JEMELDI 3 67.8 0:10.98 1:10.64 [3] 0:56.66 [6] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.12 [5] 0:23.09 [3] 0:12.11 [3] 0.75L 0:34.12 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.14) (0:11.40) (0:11.03) (0:10.98) (0:12.11)

4 2 SAFEWORK 9 68.0 0:10.80 1:10.74 [4] 0:56.35 [9] 0:45.17 [9] 0:33.92 [8] 0:22.73 [8] 0:11.93 [5] 1.34L 0:33.92 +1

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.18) (0:11.25) (0:11.19) (0:10.80) (0:11.93)

5 1 SPACEBOY 5 68.6 0:11.17 1:10.77 [5] 0:57.42 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:34.70 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.32 [2] 1.5L 0:34.70 +7

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.17) (0:11.55) (0:11.18) (0:11.20) (0:12.32)

6 10 SEA RIPPLE 10 66.1 0:11.02 1:10.92 [6] 0:56.45 [10] 0:45.30 [10] 0:34.03 [10] 0:22.82 [10] 0:11.80 [10] 2.39L 0:34.03 -3

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.15) (0:11.27) (0:11.21) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

7 7 CRAZY TRAIN 8 67.6 0:10.91 1:11.02 [7] 0:56.95 [7] 0:45.61 [8] 0:34.17 [9] 0:22.94 [9] 0:12.03 [8] 3.01L 0:34.17 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.34) (0:11.44) (0:11.23) (0:10.91) (0:12.03)

8 8 HODGSON 1 67.2 0:11.25 1:11.30 [8] 0:57.85 [2] 0:46.52 [2] 0:35.06 [2] 0:23.74 [4] 0:12.49 [4] 4.64L 0:35.06 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 400m (0:13.45) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:11.32) (0:11.25) (0:12.49)

9 9 TELEPHONE BOOTH 6 67.7 0:11.26 1:11.30 [9] 0:57.39 [5] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.74 [6] 0:23.48 [6] 0:12.19 [9] 4.65L 0:34.74 +3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 600m (0:13.91) (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:12.19)

10 6 ZINGALONG 7 66.6 0:11.21 1:11.34 [10] 0:57.61 [4] 0:46.39 [4] 0:34.89 [4] 0:23.60 [5] 0:12.39 [7] 4.85L 0:34.89 +7

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:13.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.50) (0:11.29) (0:11.21) (0:12.39)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: ENCRYPTION CHAMPION QLD 1ST SEASON SIRE OPEN
Handicap - 1000m

12 August 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.40
(0:13.51)

0:43.89
(0:10.69)

0:33.20
(0:10.77)

0:22.43
(0:10.75)

0:11.68
(0:11.68)

0:33.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RUBIQUITOUS 4 69.3 0:10.72 0:57.40 [1] 0:43.89 [1] 0:33.15 [2] 0:22.43 [1] 0:11.68 [1] 0:57.40 0:33.15

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 600m (0:13.51) (0:10.74) (0:10.72) (0:10.75) (0:11.68)

2 2 KING KLAUS 1 68.1 0:10.61 0:57.40 [2] 0:43.81 [2] 0:33.20 [1] 0:22.35 [2] 0:11.58 [2] 0.03L 0:33.20 -6

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.61) (0:10.85) (0:10.77) (0:11.58)

3 6 MASS DESTRUCTION 8 70.5 0:10.49 0:57.45 [3] 0:43.25 [7] 0:32.37 [7] 0:21.88 [7] 0:11.33 [6] 0.33L 0:32.37 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.20) (0:10.88) (0:10.49) (0:10.55) (0:11.33)

4 1 THE BOPPER 10 70.1 0:10.51 0:57.51 [4] 0:43.11 [8] 0:32.26 [8] 0:21.75 [8] 0:11.21 [8] 0.65L 0:32.26 -1

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.40) (0:10.85) (0:10.51) (0:10.54) (0:11.21)

5 4 QUICK TEMPO 11 69.9 0:10.61 0:57.71 [5] 0:43.66 [6] 0:32.98 [5] 0:22.32 [5] 0:11.71 [3] 1.87L 0:32.98 -2

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:10.68) (0:10.66) (0:10.61) (0:11.71)

6 9 SUPERARE 3 68.1 0:10.73 0:57.83 [6] 0:44.01 [3] 0:33.21 [4] 0:22.47 [4] 0:11.74 [4] 2.53L 0:33.21 -4

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:10.80) (0:10.74) (0:10.73) (0:11.74)

7 11 VAINSTREAM 7 69.0 0:10.66 0:57.97 [7] 0:43.94 [5] 0:33.15 [6] 0:22.41 [6] 0:11.75 [7] 3.36L 0:33.15 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:10.79) (0:10.74) (0:10.66) (0:11.75)

8 5 WISDOM OF WATER 9 69.0 0:10.71 0:58.44 [8] 0:44.58 [4] 0:33.87 [3] 0:23.15 [3] 0:12.34 [5] 6.14L 0:33.87 +0

Boris Thornton 600m 800m (0:13.86) (0:10.71) (0:10.72) (0:10.81) (0:12.34)

Scratched: Gemelon Bolt (#7), Hard Landing (#8), You'll Be Mist (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: SKY RACING QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

12 August 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.09
(0:13.07)

0:45.02
(0:10.97)

0:34.05
(0:11.03)

0:23.02
(0:10.86)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:34.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 MISS COOTA 4 69.1 0:10.86 0:58.09 [1] 0:44.99 [2] 0:34.01 [2] 0:23.02 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 0:58.09 0:34.01

Justin Huxtable Overall 400m (0:13.10) (0:10.98) (0:10.99) (0:10.86) (0:12.16)

2 8 THE PLAYER 12 68.7 0:10.81 0:58.10 [2] 0:44.47 [8] 0:33.49 [7] 0:22.55 [7] 0:11.74 [7] 0.08L 0:33.49 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:10.98) (0:10.94) (0:10.81) (0:11.74)

3 9 MINTO'S D'ORO 1 69.2 0:10.79 0:58.10 [3] 0:45.03 [1] 0:34.06 [1] 0:22.87 [2] 0:12.08 [2] 0.09L 0:34.06 +3

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:13.07) (0:10.97) (0:11.19) (0:10.79) (0:12.08)

4 11 TIGER SHARK 6 69.5 0:10.68 0:58.20 [4] 0:44.91 [4] 0:33.95 [3] 0:22.82 [4] 0:12.14 [3] 0.66L 0:33.95 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.29) (0:10.96) (0:11.13) (0:10.68) (0:12.14)

5 5 GLASS OF ROSE 2 69.5 0:10.72 0:58.22 [5] 0:44.78 [5] 0:33.88 [4] 0:22.82 [5] 0:12.10 [5] 0.8L 0:33.88 +0

Rikki Jamieson 400m 400m (0:13.44) (0:10.90) (0:11.06) (0:10.72) (0:12.10)

6 3 SHOT OF WHISKEY 3 69.1 0:10.71 0:58.23 [6] 0:44.96 [3] 0:33.73 [6] 0:22.69 [6] 0:11.98 [6] 0.83L 0:33.73 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.27) (0:11.23) (0:11.04) (0:10.71) (0:11.98)

7 2 TOP FUN 5 68.3 0:10.87 0:58.35 [7] 0:44.85 [7] 0:33.63 [8] 0:22.65 [8] 0:11.78 [8] 1.56L 0:33.63 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:13.50) (0:11.22) (0:10.98) (0:10.87) (0:11.78)

8 4 SONNY DAZE 11 69.7 0:10.86 0:58.53 [8] 0:45.09 [5] 0:34.16 [5] 0:23.28 [3] 0:12.42 [4] 2.62L 0:34.16 +4

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:13.44) (0:10.93) (0:10.88) (0:10.86) (0:12.42)

Scratched: Highbar (#6), Mighty (#7), Toute Sweet (#10), Don't Cha Wish (#12), Rothafella (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES HUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

12 August 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.92
(0:13.76)

1:23.16
(0:11.08)

1:12.08
(0:11.63)

1:00.45
(0:12.42)

0:48.03
(0:12.41)

0:35.62
(0:11.74)

0:23.88
(0:11.61)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 5 65.1 0:11.29 1:36.92 [1] 1:22.71 [9] 1:11.20 [9] 0:59.29 [8] 0:47.16 [8] 0:34.91 [8] 0:23.35 [7] 0:34.91

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.51) (0:11.91) (0:12.13) (0:12.25) (0:11.56) (0:11.29)

2 15 SOCRATES 17 65.2 0:11.31 1:37.08 [2] 1:23.32 [1] 1:12.01 [2] 1:00.37 [2] 0:47.86 [2] 0:35.54 [2] 0:23.92 [2] 0:35.54 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.64) (0:12.51) (0:12.32) (0:11.62) (0:11.49)

3 8 ENUFF HE SAID 3 66.1 0:11.30 1:37.09 [3] 1:23.20 [5] 1:11.75 [6] 1:00.02 [6] 0:47.62 [5] 0:35.27 [5] 0:23.61 [4] 0:35.27 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.45) (0:11.73) (0:12.40) (0:12.35) (0:11.66) (0:11.30)

4 2 NAMAKWA 11 68.3 0:11.05 1:37.29 [4] 1:23.50 [2] 1:12.45 [1] 1:00.82 [1] 0:48.40 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.25 [1] 0:35.99 +1

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:13.79) (0:11.05) (0:11.63) (0:12.42) (0:12.41) (0:11.74) (0:11.65)

5 1 BEAUFORT PARK 13 65.5 0:11.36 1:37.30 [5] 1:23.15 [8] 1:11.62 [8] 0:59.65 [9] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.15 [9] 0:23.57 [10] 0:35.15 +4

Paul Hamblin Overall 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.53) (0:11.97) (0:12.43) (0:12.07) (0:11.58) (0:11.36)

6 10 ROSOVO 7 65.1 0:11.32 1:37.30 [6] 1:22.85 [11] 1:11.45 [11] 0:59.39 [12] 0:47.05 [12] 0:34.88 [12] 0:23.31 [12] 0:34.88 +5

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.40) (0:12.06) (0:12.34) (0:12.17) (0:11.57) (0:11.32)

7 18 ESKY 4 64.7 0:11.40 1:37.34 [7] 1:22.88 [12] 1:11.48 [12] 0:59.52 [11] 0:47.24 [10] 0:35.14 [10] 0:23.68 [9] 0:35.14 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:14.46) (0:11.40) (0:11.96) (0:12.28) (0:12.10) (0:11.46) (0:11.52)

8 13 MAGIC IN ME 2 65.8 0:11.13 1:37.65 [8] 1:23.69 [6] 1:12.56 [3] 1:00.87 [3] 0:48.23 [4] 0:35.83 [6] 0:24.12 [6] 0:35.83 +5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.13) (0:11.69) (0:12.64) (0:12.40) (0:11.71) (0:11.57)

9 19 DESERT MIST 10 64.9 0:11.29 1:37.85 [9] 1:23.96 [4] 1:12.67 [5] 1:00.79 [5] 0:48.25 [7] 0:35.99 [7] 0:24.34 [5] 0:35.99 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:13.89) (0:11.29) (0:11.88) (0:12.54) (0:12.26) (0:11.65) (0:11.63)

10 4 RAGING POLE 12 65.4 0:11.45 1:37.87 [10] 1:23.50 [10] 1:12.05 [10] 1:00.09 [10] 0:47.66 [11] 0:35.53 [11] 0:24.03 [11] 0:35.53 +8

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:14.37) (0:11.45) (0:11.96) (0:12.43) (0:12.13) (0:11.50) (0:11.46)

Scratched: Big Short (#5), Enterprise Mia (#6), Steinbrenner (#7), Grecian Lass (#9), Winston Smurfhill (#12), Yangari (#16), Sunset Soiree (#17), Sarsen (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES HUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

12 August 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.92
(0:13.76)

1:23.16
(0:11.08)

1:12.08
(0:11.63)

1:00.45
(0:12.42)

0:48.03
(0:12.41)

0:35.62
(0:11.74)

0:23.88
(0:11.61)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 8 64.4 0:11.34 1:38.09 [11] 1:24.07 [7] 1:12.73 [7] 1:00.97 [7] 0:48.58 [6] 0:36.41 [4] 0:24.46 [8] 0:36.41 +9

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1400m (0:14.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.76) (0:12.39) (0:12.17) (0:11.95) (0:11.84)

12 3 BENTLEY MAGIC 6 64.9 0:11.29 1:38.74 [12] 1:24.91 [3] 1:13.62 [4] 1:01.83 [4] 0:49.41 [3] 0:37.20 [3] 0:25.46 [3] 0:37.20 -3

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.29) (0:11.79) (0:12.42) (0:12.21) (0:11.74) (0:11.86)

Scratched: Big Short (#5), Enterprise Mia (#6), Steinbrenner (#7), Grecian Lass (#9), Winston Smurfhill (#12), Yangari (#16), Sunset Soiree (#17), Sarsen (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES HUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

12 August 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 SHEZA FIRECRACKER 5 65.1 0:11.29 0:12.06 [4] 1:36.92 0:34.91

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.06)

2 15 SOCRATES 17 65.2 0:11.31 0:12.43 [1] 0.9L 0:35.54 +4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.43)

3 8 ENUFF HE SAID 3 66.1 0:11.30 0:12.31 [3] 0.96L 0:35.27 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 400m (0:12.31)

4 2 NAMAKWA 11 68.3 0:11.05 0:12.60 [2] 2.13L 0:35.99 +1

Boris Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

5 1 BEAUFORT PARK 13 65.5 0:11.36 0:12.21 [5] 2.2L 0:35.15 +4

Paul Hamblin Overall 400m (0:12.21)

6 10 ROSOVO 7 65.1 0:11.32 0:11.99 [11] 2.2L 0:34.88 +5

James Orman 1400m 400m (0:11.99)

7 18 ESKY 4 64.7 0:11.40 0:12.16 [9] 2.44L 0:35.14 -3

Damien Thornton 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

8 13 MAGIC IN ME 2 65.8 0:11.13 0:12.55 [6] 4.25L 0:35.83 +5

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.55)

9 19 DESERT MIST 10 64.9 0:11.29 0:12.71 [8] 5.43L 0:35.99 +8

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.71)

10 4 RAGING POLE 12 65.4 0:11.45 0:12.57 [10] 5.58L 0:35.53 +8

Jake Molloy 1400m 1400m (0:12.57)

Scratched: Big Short (#5), Enterprise Mia (#6), Steinbrenner (#7), Grecian Lass (#9), Winston Smurfhill (#12), Yangari (#16), Sunset Soiree (#17), Sarsen (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: LADBROKES HUB BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1600m

12 August 2023 - 16:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.27
(0:12.27)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 8 64.4 0:11.34 0:12.62 [12] 6.85L 0:36.41 +9

Wanderson D'Avila 1200m 1400m (0:12.62)

12 3 BENTLEY MAGIC 6 64.9 0:11.29 0:13.60 [7] 10.69L 0:37.20 -3

Martin Harley 1400m 1400m (0:13.60)

Scratched: Big Short (#5), Enterprise Mia (#6), Steinbrenner (#7), Grecian Lass (#9), Winston Smurfhill (#12), Yangari (#16), Sunset Soiree (#17), Sarsen (#20)

Report Created:  Sat 12 August 2023  17:14 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


